
 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

INHOUD FOLDER  SENSO S 2026 + EXTRA 

FOTO’S 
 
 
Pag 1: Bloes  S2192 Walily coral   €149.00 
 
Pag 2: Bloes  S2192 Walily coral   €149.00 
  Rok  S1745 Walily coral   €159.00 
 
Pag 3: Pull  S2379 Thirza coral   €125.00 
  Broek S2528 Madee jeans   €159.00 
 
Pag 4: Kleed S2527 Tea multi    €179.00 
 
Pag 5: Bloes  S2348 Jennah flash   €125.00
    
Pag 6: Broek S2108 Esenza rosee   €169.00 
  Bloes  S2189 Esenza rosee   €135.00 
 
Pag 7: Bloes  S2520 Flora lilac    €175.00 
 
Pag 8: Broek S2394 Madee jeans   €129.00 
  Bloes  S2325 Ylse coral    €139.00 
 
Pag 9: Kleed S2153 Walily coral   €165.00 
 
Pag 10: Kleed S2521 Luz coral    €179.00 
 
Pag 11: Bloes  S2338 Yumi lumi    €165.00 
 
Pag 12: Bloes  S2192 Walily coral   €149.00 
     
Pag 13: Bloes  S2326 Tea multi    €149.00 
  Broek S2313 Meysa white   €115.00 
 
Pag 14: Kleed S2517 Luca sunny   €199.00 
 
Pag 15: Pull  S2340 Fayen sunny   €159.00 
  Broekrok S2312 Meysa white   €119.00 
 
Pag 16 : Bloes  S2339 Ditte pink    €159.00 



 

 

    
 
Pag 17: Kleed S2169 Esenza sunny  €159.00 
 
Pag 18: Pull  S2379 Thirza sunny  €125.00 
 
Pag 19: Bloes  S2184 Aroma ballet  €175.00 
    
Pag 20: Top  S2351 Yuna sunny  €125.00 
  Rok  S2507 Yumi sunny  €135.00 
 
Pag 21: Top  S2149 Caleen lily   €129.00 
  Broek S2143 Caleen lily   €149.00 
 
Pag 22: Bloes  S2325 Ylse ballet   €139.00 
  Broek S2143 Caleen greige  €149.00 
 
Pag 23: Bloes  S2338 Yumi sunny  €165.00 
 
Pag 24: Kleed S2163 Aroma ballet  €185.00 
 
Pag 25: Broek S2390 Madee jeans  €159.00 
  Top  S2183 Aroma ballet  €145.00 
 
Pag 26: Vest  S2315 Hong rose   €175.00 
  Broek S2390 Madee jeans  €159.00 
 
Pag 27: Rok  S2391 Madee jeans  €149.00 
  Top  S2393 Madee jeans  €109.00 
 
Pag 28: Bloes  S2330 Yumi sand   €95.00 
  Rok  S2365 Yumi sand   €199.00 
 
Pag 29: Kleed S2190 Walily lilac   €159.00 
 
Pag 30: Bloes  S2347 Jennah lilac  €125.00 
  Broek S2313 Meysa lilac   €115.00 
 
Pag 31: Broekrok S2312 Meysa beige  €119.00 
  Bloes  S2339 Ditte ecru   €159.00 
 
Pag 32: Vest  S2315 Hong ecru   €175.00 
  Broek S2313 Meysa kaki   €115.00 



 

 

   Pull  S2350 Yuna olive  €159.00 
 
Pag 33:  Rok  S2507 Yumi olive  €135.00 
   Pull  S2350 Yuna olive  €159.00 
 
Pag 34:  Kleed S2376 Nuni sunny  €159.00 
 
Pag 35:  Top  S2183 Aroma olive €145.00 
   Rok  S2179 Aroma olive €159.00 
 
Pag 36:  Vest  S2392 Madee jeans €135.00 
   Rok  S2391 Madee jeans €149.00 
   Pull  S2350 Yuna ecru  €159.00 
 
Pag 37:  Bloes  S2348 Jennah sky €125.00 
   Broekrok S2528 Madee jeans €159.00 
 
Pag 38:  Rok  S2310 Meysa white €115.00 
   Top  S2351 Yuna night  €125.00 
 
Pag 39:  Bloes  S2522 Vauxa night €159.00 
   Rok  S2523 Vauxa night €159.00 
 
Pag 40:  Kleed S2171 Caleen night €169.00 
 
Pag 41:  Top  S2168 Caleen night €125.00 
   Broek S2143 Caleen night €149.00 
 
Pag 42:  Kleed S2504 Rixt navy  €199.00 
 
Pag 43:  Kleed S2346 Jennah fuchia €159.00 
 
Pag 44:  Jumpsuit S2703 Ora multi  €249.00 
 
Pag 45:  Broek S2394 Madee jeans €129.00 
   T-shirt S2519 Tishie fluo  €129.00 
 
Pag 46:  Rok  S2523 Senna green €159.00 
   Top  S2508 Senna green €109.00 
 
Pag 47:  Bloes  S2186 Ora multi  €159.00 
Pag 48 :  Bloes  S2341 Giulia multi  €175.00 
 



 

 

Pag 49:  Kleed S2166 Fun multi  €215.00 
 
Pag 50:  Bloes  S2319 Vayen green €129.00 
 
Pag 51:  Bloes  S2328 Loana cloud €125.00 
   Broekrok S2312 Meysa white €119.00  
  
EXTRA FOTO’S 
 
Foto 61 :  Bloes  S2192 Walily coral €149.00 
 
Foto 62 :  Bloes  S2192 Walily coral €149.00 
 
Foto 63 :  Bloes  S2192 Walily coral €149.00 
   Rok  S1745 Walily coral €159.00 
 
Foto 64 :  Rok  S1745 Walily coral €159.00 
   Top  S2168 Walily coral €125.00 
 
Foto 65 :  Top  S2172 Walily coral €139.00 
 
Foto 66 :  Kleed S2153 Walily coral €165.00 
 
Foto 67 :  Kleed S2153 Walily coral  €165.00 
 
Foto 68 :  Bloes  S2186 Walily coral €159.00 
 
Foto 69 :  Bloes  S2347 Jennah flash €125.00 
 
Foto 70 :  Bloes  S2348 Jennah flash €125.00 
 
Foto 71 :  Bloes  S2326 Tea multi  €149.00 
 
Foto 72 :  Broek S2108 Esenza rosee €169.00 
   Bloes  S2188 Esenza rosee €159.00 
 
Foto 73 :  Bloes  S2520 Flora lilac  €175.00 
 
Foto 74 :  Bloes  S2325 Ylse coral  €139.00 
 
Foto 75 :  Kleed S2521 Luz coral  €179.00 
 
Foto 76 :  T-shirt S2519 Tishie lumi  €129.00 



 

 

 
Foto 77 :  Bloes   S2338 Yumi lumi  €165.00 
 
Foto 78 :  Bloes   S2338 Yumi lumi  €165.00 
 
Foto 79 :  Bloes   S2516 Luca sunny €175.00 
   Broekrok  S2528 Madee jeans €159.00 
 
Foto 80 :  Pull   S2340 Fayen ecru  €159.00 
 
Foto 81 :  Pull   S2340 Fayen pink  €159.00 
 
Foto 82 :  Bloes   S2339 Ditte pink  €159.00 
 
Foto 83 :  Bloes   S2339 Ditte sunny  €159.00 
   Broekrok  S2312 Meysa white €119.00 
 
Foto 84 :   Bloes   S2339 Ditte sunny  €159.00 
   Broekrok  S2312 Meysa white €119.00 
 
Foto 85 :  Kleed  S2154 Esenza sunny €175.00 
 
Foto 86 :  Kleed  S1193 Esenza sunny €189.00 
 
Foto 87 :  Pull   S2379 Thirza sunny €125.00 
 
Foto 88 :  Top   S2351 Yuna bloom €125.00 
 
Foto 89 :  Top   S2351 Yuna bloom €125.00 
 
Foto 90 :  Top   S2149 Caleen lily  €129.00 
   Broek  S2143 Caleen lily  €149.00 
 
Foto 91 :  Bloes   S2338 Yumi sunny €165.00 
 
Foto 92 :  Bloes   S2338 Yumi sunny €165.00 
 
Foto 93 :  Bloes   S2338 Yumi ballet  €165.00 
 
Foto 94 :  Bloes   S2338 Yumi ballet  €165.00 
 
Foto 95 :  Bloes   S2338 Yumi ballet  €165.00 
 



 

 

Foto 96 :  Bloes   S2522 Vauxa shinny €159.00 
 
Foto 97 :   Bloes   S2522 Vauxa shinny €159.00 
   Debardeur  S2383 Thirza shinny €109.00 
 
Foto 98 :  Bloes   S2522 Vauxa shinny €159.00 
   Debardeur  S2383 Thirza shinny €109.00 
 
Foto 99 :  Pull   S2350 Yuna ecru  €159.00 
 
Foto 100 :  Pull   S2350 Yuna sunny €159.00 
 
Foto 101 :  Pull   S2350 Yuna bloom €159.00 
   Broekrok  S2528 Madee jeans €159.00 
 
Foto 102 :  Bloes   S2319 Vayen sunny €129.00 
 
Foto 103 :  Bloes   S2319 Vayen ballet €129.00 
 
Foto 104 :  Bloes   S2516 Luca bay  €175.00 
 
Foto 105 :  Bloes   S2516 Luca bay  €175.00 
 
Foto 106 :  Kleed  S2517 Luca bay  €199.00 
 
Foto 107 :  Pull    S2380 Kaja pastel  €135.00 
 
Foto 108 :  Vest   S2314 Hong rose  €159.00 
   Broek  S2390 Madee jeans €159.00 
   Top   S2183 Aroma ballet €145.00 
 
Foto 109 :  Vest   S2314 Hong rose  €159.00 
   Broek  S2390 Madee jeans €159.00 
 
Foto 110 :  Broek  S2390 Madee jeans €159.00 
   Top   S2393 Madee jeans €109.00 
 
Foto 111 :  Broek  S2390 Madee jeans €159.00 
   Top   S2393 Madee jeans €109.00 
 
Foto 112 :  Broek  S2390 Madee jeans €159.00 
   Top   S2183 Aroma ballet €145.00 
 



 

 

Foto 113 :  Broek  S2390 Madee jeans €159.00 
   Bloes   S2389 Madee jeans €119.00 
 
Foto 114 :  Kleed  S2167 Caleen lily  €159.00 
 
Foto 115 :  Bloes   S2525 Senna bloom €149.00 
 
Foto 116 :  Rok   S2523 Senna bloom €159.00 
   Top   S2508 Senna bloom €109.00 
 
Foto 117 :  Top   S2351 Yuna ecru  €125.00 
 
Foto 118 :  Top   S2508 Yumi ecru  €99.00 
   Rok   S2507 Mex cloud  €145.00 
 
Foto 119 :  Top   S2508 Yumi ecru  €99.00 
   Rok   S2507 Mex cloud  €145.00 
 
Foto 120 :  Rok   S2507 Mex cloud  €145.00 
   Debardeur  S2383 Thirza ecru  €109.00 
 
Foto 121 :  Vest   S2309 Meysa white €125.00 
 
Foto 122 :  Bloes   S2192 Walily lilac  €149.00 
   Rok   S2191 Walily lilac  €159.00 
 
Foto 123 :  Kleed  S2190 Walily lilac  €159.00 
 
Foto 124 :  Bloes   S2348 Jennah lilac €125.00 
   Rok   S2310 Meysa beige €115.00 
 
Foto 125 :  Bloes   S2348 Jennah lilac €125.00 
   Rok   S2310 Meysa beige €115.00 
 
Foto 126 :  Vest   S2309 Meysa ecru €125.00 
 
Foto 127 :  Vest   S2309 Meysa beige €125.00 
 
Foto 128 :  Vest   S2308 Meysa beige €109.00 
   Broekrok  S2312 Meysa beige €119.00 
   Bloes   S2339 Ditte ecru  €159.00 
 
Foto 129 :  Vest   S2307 Meysa beige €135.00 



 

 

   Broekrok S2312 Meysa beige  €119.00 
   Bloes  S2339 Ditte ecru   €159.00 
 
Foto 130 :  Bloes  S2325 Ylse sand   €139.00 
 
Foto 131 :  Vest  S2315 Hong ecru   €175.00 
   Broek S2313 Meysa kaki   €115.00 
 
Foto 132 :  Top  S2351 Yuna olive   €125.00 
   Broekrok S2312 Meysa ecru  €119.00 
 
Foto 133 :     Bloes  S2347 Jennah olive  €125.00 
   Broek S2513 Jennah olive  €125.00 
 
Foto 134 :   Bloes  S2347 Jennah olive  €125.00 
   Broek S2513 Jennah olive  €125.00 
 
Foto 135 :  Broek S2513 Jennah olive  €125.00 
   Bloes  S2348 Jennah olive  €125.00 
 
Foto 136 :  Broek S2513 Jennah olive  €125.00 
   Bloes  S2348 Jennah olive  €125.00 
 
Foto 137 :  Pull  S2380 Kaja olive   €135.00 
 
Foto 138 :  T-shirt S2519 Tishie olive   €129.00 
   Broekrok S2312 Meysa kaki   €119.00 
 
Foto 139 :  T-shirt S2519 Tishie olive   €129.00 
   Broekrok S2312 Meysa kaki   €119.00 
   Vest  S2308 Meysa kaki   €109.00 
 
Foto 140 :  Bloes  S2338 Yumi olive   €165.00 
 
Foto 141 :  Bloes  S2516 Luca night   €175.00 
 
Foto 142 :  Kleed S2517 Luca night   €199.00 
 
Foto 143 :  Pull  S2350 Yuna night   €159.00 
 
Foto 144 :  Bloes  S2347 Jennah sky  €125.00 
 
Foto 145 :  Bloes  S2522 Vauxa night  €159.00 



 

 

   Rok  S2523 Vauxa night  €159.00 
 
Foto 146 :  Bloes  S2522 Vauxa night  €159.00 
   Rok  S2523 Vauxa night  €159.00 
 
Foto 147 :   Bloes  S2522 Vauxa night  €159.00 
   Rok  S2523 Vauxa night  €159.00 
   Debardeur S2383 Thirza night  €109.00 
 
Foto 148 :  Bloes  S2522 Vauxa night  €159.00 
   Rok  S2523 Vauxa night  €159.00 
   Vest  S2308 Meysa navy  €109.00 
 
Foto 149 :  Broek S2143 Caleen night  €149.00 
   Top  S2168 Caleen night  €125.00 
 
Foto 150 :  Kleed S2517 Luca bloom  €199.00 
 
Foto 151 :  Bloes  S2502 Rixt navy   €159.00 
 
Foto 152 :  Kleed S2517 Luca blue   €199.00 
 
Foto 153 :  Kleed S2346 Jennah fushia  €159.00 
 
Foto 154 :  Pull  S2380 Kaja night   €135.00 
 
Foto 155 :  Kleed S2521 Luz night   €179.00 
 
Foto 156 :   Top  S2370 Nuni flush   €125.00 
 
Foto 157 :   Kleed S2374 Nuni flush   €149.00 
 
Foto 158 :   Kleed S2376 Nuni flush   €159.00 
 
Foto 159 :  Top  S2370 Nuni bright   €125.00 
 
Foto 160 :   Kleed S2374 Nuni bright   €149.00 
 
Foto 161 :  Bloes  S2520 Flora bloom  €175.00 
 
Foto 162 :  Kleed S2521 Luz bright   €179.00 
 
Foto 163 :  Kleed S2521 Luz bright   €179.00 



 

 

 
Foto 164 :   Bloes   S2348 Jennah bright €125.00 
 
Foto 165 :  Kleed  S2346 Jennah bright €159.00 
 
Foto 166 :  Kleed  S2346 Jennah bright €159.00 
 
Foto 167 :   Bloes   S2348 Jennah bright €125.00 
   Rok   S2344 Jennah bright €125.00 
 
Foto 168 :  Broekrok  S2528 Madee jeans €159.00 
   Vest   S2342 Giulia Rosy €159.00 
 
Foto 169 :  Bloes   S2341 Giulia rosy  €175.00 
 
Foto 170 :  Bloes   S2341 Giulia rosy  €175.00 
 
Foto 171 :   Broekrok  S2528 Madee jeans €159.00 
   Vest   S2342 Giulia bright €159.00 
 
Foto 172 :   Bloes   S2341 Giulia bright €175.00 
 
Foto 173 :   Bloes   S2341 Giulia bright €175.00 
 
Foto 174 :   Bloes   S2341 Giulia bright €175.00 
 
Foto 175 :  Jumpsuit  S2703 Ora multi  €249.00 
 
Foto 176 :  Jumpsuit  S2703 Ora multi  €249.00 
 
Foto 177 :   Bloes   S2186 Ora multi  €159.00 
 
Foto 178 :  Bloes   S2188 Ora multi  €175.00 
 
Foto 179 :  Bloes   S2328 Loana rosy  €125.00 
 
Foto 180 :  Vest   S2342 Giulia multi  €159.00 
 
Foto 181 :   Vest   S2342 Giulia multi  €159.00 
 
Foto 182 :   Vest   S2342 Giulia multi  €159.00 
 
Foto 183 :   T-shirt  S2519 Tishie fluo  €129.00 



 

 

 
Foto 184 :   Bloes   S2516 Luca green  €175.00 
 
Foto 185 :   Kleed  S2517 Luca green  €199.00 
 
Foto 186 :  Bloes   S2188 Fun multi  €159.00 
 
Foto 187 :   Top   S2351 Yuna bright €125.00 
 
Foto 188 :  Pull   S2350 Yuna bright €159.00 
 
Foto 189 :   Pull   S2354 Yeva bright €129.00 
 
Foto 190 :  Bloes   S2502 Rixt bright  €159.00 
   Broekrok  S2312 Meysa white €119.00 
 
Foto 191 :   Bloes   S2502 Rixt bright  €159.00 
   Broekrok  S2312 Meysa white €119.00 
 
Foto 192 :   Bloes   S2525 Senna green €149.00 
 
Foto 193 :  Pull   S2379 Thirza bright €125.00 
 
Foto 194 :   Kleed  S2154 Esenza sky €175.00 
 
Foto 195 :  Bloes   S2189 Esenza sky €135.00 
   Broek  S9558 Esenza sky €159.00 
 
Foto 196 :   Kleed  S2169 Esenza green €159.00 
 
Foto 197 :   Kleed  S1193 Esenza green €189.00 
 
Foto 198 :   Bloes   S2328 Loana cloud €125.00 
   Broekrok  S2312 Meysa white €119.00 
 
Foto 199 :  Bloes   S2319 Vayen green €129.00 
 
Foto 200 :   Bloes   S2319 Vayen green €129.00 
 
Foto 201 :   Bloes   S2338 Yumi fluo  €165.00 
 
Foto 202 :   Bloes   S2338 Yumi fluo  €165.00 
 



 

 

Foto 203 :  Bloes   S2338 Yumi fluo  €165.00 
 
Foto 204 :   Bloes   S2338 Yumi fluo  €165.00 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 
 


